Your technology partner for cost-effective machining
UNIQ® –  the new generation
of hydraulic expansion technology
CLAMPING | Hydro Chuck UNIQ
INDUSTRIAL DESIGN
WITH ADDED VALUE – UNIQ® CHUCK
The newly-developed hydraulic clamping system enables high machining
parameters through excellent stability and accuracy. It minimises self-ex-

- 	Highest balancing qualities due to compacted
surfaces
- Clear assignment of the operating screw and
easier actuation by reducing the up to 70 %
reduced tightening torque of the operating screw
- Clarity of the product created, important
functional and product information
immediately available
Formal language – Bionic contours Polished surfaces Blue actuation screw | Signature Elements
3
d 1 d 2 d 3
l2
l3
l1
l4
63 6,0 26,0 50,0 65,0 37,0 10,0 35,2 M5 22 MHC-HSK-A063-06-065-1-0-A 31270591
63 8,0 28,0 50,0 65,0 37,0 10,0 35,2 M6 47 MHC-HSK-A063-08-065-1-0-A 31270593
63 10,0 30,0 50,0 75,0 41,0 10,0 45,2 M8x1 85 MHC-HSK-A063-10-075-1-0-A 31270595
63 12,0 32,0 52,5 75,0 46,0 10,0 45,2 M8x1 130 MHC-HSK-A063-12-075-1-0-A 31229418
63 14,0 34,0 52,5 75,0 46,0 10,0 45,2 M8x1 240 MHC-HSK-A063-14-075-1-0-A 31374670
63 16,0 38,0 52,5 79,0 49,0 10,0 49,2 M8x1 350 MHC-HSK-A063-16-079-1-0-A 31270598
63 18,0 38,0 52,5 79,0 49,0 10,0 49,2 M8x1 430 MHC-HSK-A063-18-079-1-0-A 31374671
63 20,0 38,0 52,5 79,0 51,0 10,0 49,2 M8x1 520 MHC-HSK-A063-20-079-1-0-A 31229438
63 25,0 48,0 57,0 95,0 57,0 10,0 45,0 M10x1 700 MHC-HSK-A063-25-095-1-0-A 31396170
63 32,0 58,5 62,5 110,0 61,0 10,0 56,6 M10x1 900 MHC-HSK-A063-32-110-1-0-A 31396171
100 6,0 26,0 50,0 73,0 37,0 10,0 40,2 M5 22 MHC-HSK-A100-06-073-1-0-A 31345192
100 8,0 28,0 50,0 73,0 37,0 10,0 40,2 M6 47 MHC-HSK-A100-08-073-1-0-A 31345193
100 10,0 30,0 50,0 83,0 41,0 10,0 50,2 M8x1 85 MHC-HSK-A100-10-083-1-0-A 31345194
100 12,0 32,0 52,5 83,0 46,0 10,0 50,2 M8x1 130 MHC-HSK-A100-12-083-1-0-A 31345195
100 14,0 34,0 52,5 83,0 46,0 10,0 50,2 M8x1 240 MHC-HSK-A100-14-083-1-0-A 31345196
100 16,0 38,0 52,5 87,0 49,0 10,0 54,2 M8x1 350 MHC-HSK-A100-16-087-1-0-A 31345197
100 18,0 38,0 52,5 87,0 49,0 10,0 54,2 M8x1 430 MHC-HSK-A100-18-087-1-0-A 31345198
100 20,0 38,0 52,5 87,0 51,0 10,0 54,2 M8x1 520 MHC-HSK-A100-20-087-1-0-A 31345199
100 25,0 56,0 70,0 95,0 57,0 10,0 62,2 M10x1 700 MHC-HSK-A100-25-095-1-0-A 31345200
100 32,0 60,0 75,0 100,0 61,0 10,0 67,2 M10x1 900 MHC-HSK-A100-32-100-1-0-A 31345201
CLAMPING | Hydro Chuck UNIQ
UNIQ® Mill Chuck, HA
With axial tool length adjustment
Shank hollow shank taper A according to DIN 69893-1

HSK-A
Dimensions G Torque *
[Nm]
Specification Order No. Availability
d1 d2 d3 l1 l2 l3 l4
Dimensions in mm.
* Permissible transmittable torque.
in stock
in stock
4
l3
l2
l1
l4
d 1 d 2 d 3
40 6,0 26,0 42,0 – 50,0 37,0 10,0 27,1 M5 22 MHC-SK040-06-050-3-0-A 31345212
40 8,0 28,0 42,0 – 50,0 37,0 10,0 27,1 M6 47 MHC-SK040-08-050-3-0-A 31345213
40 10,0 30,0 42,0 – 50,0 41,0 10,0 27,1 M8x1 85 MHC-SK040-10-050-3-0-A 31345214
40 12,0 32,0 49,0 – 50,0 46,0 10,0 27,1 M10x1 130 MHC-SK040-12-050-3-0-A 31345215
40 14,0 34,0 49,0 – 50,0 46,0 10,0 27,1 M10x1 240 MHC-SK040-14-050-3-0-A 31374686
40 16,0 38,0 49,0 – 64,5 49,0 10,0 41,6 M12x1 350 MHC-SK040-16-065-3-0-A 31345216
40 18,0 38,0 49,0 – 64,5 49,0 10,0 41,6 M12x1 430 MHC-SK040-18-065-3-0-A 31374687
40 20,0 38,0 49,0 – 64,5 51,0 10,0 41,6 M16x1 520 MHC-SK040-20-065-3-0-A 31345217
40 25,0 48,0 57,0 49,5 110,0 57,0 10,0 65,3 M10x1 700 MHC-SK040-25-110-3-0-A 31396178
40 32,0 58,5 62,5 49,5 115,0 61,0 10,0 65,5 M12x1 900 MHC-SK040-32-115-3-0-A 31396179
CLAMPING | Hydro Chuck UNIQ
SK
Dimensions G Torque *
[Nm]

Shank hollow shank taper A according to ISO 7388-1 form AD/AF
* Permissible transmittable torque.
in stock
5
l3
l2
l1
l4
d 1 d 2 d 3
l2
l3
l1
l4
d 1 d 2 d 3
d 4
30** 6,0 26,0 46,0 – 54,0 37,0 10,0 29 M5 22 MHC-BT030-06-054-1-0-A 31280342
30** 8,0 28,0 46,0 – 54,0 37,0 10,0 29 M6 47 MHC-BT030-08-054-1-0-A 31280343
30** 10,0 30,0 50,0 46,0 54,0 41,0 10,0 23,5 M8x1 85 MHC-BT030-10-054-1-0-A 31280344
30** 12,0 32,0 50,0 46,0 54,0 46,0 10,0 23,5 M10x1 130 MHC-BT030-12-054-1-0-A 31280345
30** 14,0 38,0 52,0 46,0 54,0 46,0 10,0 21,0 M10x1 240 MHC-BT030-14-054-1-0-A 31374678
30** 16,0 38,0 55,0 46,0 69,0 49,0 10,0 38,5 M12x1 350 MHC-BT030-16-069-1-0-A 31280346
30** 18,0 38,0 55,0 46,0 69,0 49,0 10,0 36,0 M12x1 430 MHC-BT030-18-069-1-0-A 31374679
30** 20,0 38,0 58,0 46,0 69,0 51,0 10,0 38,5 M12x1 520 MHC-BT030-20-069-1-0-A 31280347
40 6,0 26,0 42,0 – 58,0 37,0 10,0 27,2 M5 22 MHC-BT040-06-058-3-0-A 31345236
40 8,0 28,0 42,0 – 58,0 37,0 10,0 27,2 M6 47 MHC-BT040-08-058-3-0-A 31345237
40 10,0 30,0 42,0 – 58,0 41,0 10,0 27,2 M8x1 85 MHC-BT040-10-058-3-0-A 31345238
40 12,0 32,0 49,0 – 58,0 46,0 10,0 27,2 M10x1 130 MHC-BT040-12-058-3-0-A 31345239
40 14,0 34,0 49,0 – 58,0 46,0 10,0 27,2 M10x1 240 MHC-BT040-14-058-3-0-A 31396154
40 16,0 38,0 49,0 – 72,5 49,0 10,0 41,7 M12x1 350 MHC-BT040-16-073-3-0-A 31345240
40 18,0 38,0 49,0 – 72,5 49,0 10,0 41,7 M12x1 430 MHC-BT040-18-073-3-0-A 31396155
40 20,0 38,0 49,0 – 72,5 51,0 10,0 41,7 M16x1 520 MHC-BT040-20-073-3-0-A 31345241
40 25,0 48,0 57,0 - 100,0 57,0 10,0 44,6 M16x1 700 MHC-BT040-25-100-3-0-A 31396156
40 32,0 58,5 62,0 - 105,0 61,0 10,0 50,0 M16x1 900 MHC-BT040-32-105-3-0-A 31396157
CLAMPING | Hydro Chuck UNIQ
Application: For clamping tools with smooth cylindrical shanks to DIN 1835 Form A, DIN
6535 Form HA as well as with recesses to DIN 1835 Form B, E and DIN 6535 Form HB, HE
directly and with reducing sleeve in the clamping diameter. The clamping diameter is de-

d1 d2 d3 d4 l1 l2 l3 l4
* Permissible transmittable torque.
** Design: Steep taper size is not available in combined JD/JF version.
UNIQ® Mill Chuck, HA
With axial tool length adjustment
Shank BT according to ISO 7388-2 form JD/JF (JIS B 6339)
Dimensions in mm.
in stock
in stock
6
d 1 d 2 d 3
l1
l4
l3
l2
40 6,0 26,0 42,0 50,0 37,0 10,0 27,1 M5 22 MHC-CAT040-06-050-3-0-A 31345224
40 8,0 28,0 42,0 50,0 37,0 10,0 27,1 M6 47 MHC-CAT040-08-050-3-0-A 31345225
40 10,0 30,0 42,0 50,0 41,0 10,0 27,1 M8x1 85 MHC-CAT040-10-050-3-0-A 31345226
40 12,0 32,0 49,0 50,0 46,0 10,0 27,1 M10x1 130 MHC-CAT040-12-050-3-0-A 31345227
40 14,0 32,0 49,0 50,0 46,0 10,0 27,1 M10x1 240 MHC-CAT040-14-050-3-0-A 31374694
40 16,0 38,0 49,0 64,5 49,0 10,0 41,6 M12x1 350 MHC-CAT040-16-065-3-0-A 31345228
40 18,0 38,0 49,0 64,5 49,0 10,0 41,6 M12x1 430 MHC-CAT040-18-065-3-0-A 31374695
40 20,0 38,0 49,0 64,5 51,0 10,0 41,6 M16x1 520 MHC-CAT040-20-065-3-0-A 31345229
CLAMPING | Hydro Chuck UNIQ
CAT
Dimensions G Torque *
[Nm]

Balance quality: G 2.5 at 25,000 min-1 as delivered.
Dimensions in mm.
UNIQ® Mill Chuck, HA
With axial tool length adjustment
Shank "CAT" according to ASME B5.50-1994
* Permissible transmittable torque.
in stock
7
d 1 d 2 d 3
l2
l3
l1
4,
5°
l4
63 6,0 21,0 27,0 80,0 37,0 10,0 48,9 M5 18 MHC-HSK-A063-06-080-1-0-A 31270515
63 6,0 21,0 27,0 120,0 37,0 10,0 48,9 M5 18 MHC-HSK-A063-06-120-1-0-A 31441122
63 8,0 21,0 27,0 80,0 37,0 10,0 48,9 M6 35 MHC-HSK-A063-08-080-1-0-A 31270525
63 8,0 21,0 27,0 120,0 37,0 10,0 48,9 M6 35 MHC-HSK-A063-08-120-1-0-A 31441123
63 10,0 24,0 32,0 85,0 41,0 10,0 53,7 M8x1 60 MHC-HSK-A063-10-085-1-0-A 31270550
63 10,0 24,0 32,0 120,0 41,0 10,0 61,6 M8x1 60 MHC-HSK-A063-10-120-1-0-A 31441124
63 12,0 24,0 32,0 90,0 46,0 10,0 58,6 M10x1 90 MHC-HSK-A063-12-090-1-0-A 31229439
63 12,0 24,0 32,0 120,0 46,0 10,0 61,6 M10x1 90 MHC-HSK-A063-12-120-1-0-A 31441125
63 14,0 27,0 34,0 90,0 46,0 10,0 57,2 M10x1 130 MHC-HSK-A063-14-090-1-0-A 31375071
63 14,0 27,0 34,0 120,0 46,0 10,0 56,2 M10x1 130 MHC-HSK-A063-14-120-1-0-A 31441126
63 16,0 27,0 34,0 95,0 49,0 10,0 63,1 M12x1 200 MHC-HSK-A063-16-095-1-0-A 31270555
63 16,0 27,0 34,0 120,0 49,0 10,0 56,2 M12x1 200 MHC-HSK-A063-16-120-1-0-A 31441127
63 18,0 33,0 42,0 95,0 49,0 10,0 63,0 M12x1 250 MHC-HSK-A063-18-095-1-0-A 31375072
63 18,0 33,0 42,0 120,0 49,0 10,0 68,9 M12x1 250 MHC-HSK-A063-18-120-1-0-A 31441128
63 20,0 33,0 42,0 100,0 51,0 10,0 68,9 M16x1 330 MHC-HSK-A063-20-100-1-0-A 31229440
63 20,0 33,0 42,0 120,0 51,0 10,0 68,9 M16x1 330 MHC-HSK-A063-20-120-1-0-A 31441129
63 25,0 44,0 52,5 115,0 57,0 10,0 85,4 M16x1 500 MHC-HSK-A063-25-115-1-0-A 31396186
63 32,0 44,0 52,5 120,0 61,0 10,0 90,1 M16x1 650 MHC-HSK-A063-32-120-1-0-A 31396187
100 6,0 21,0 27,0 85,0 37,0 10,0 38,7 M5 18 MHC-HSK-A100-06-085-1-0-A 31344789
100 6,0 21,0 27,0 120,0 37,0 10,0 48,9 M5 18 MHC-HSK-A100-06-120-1-0-A 31496256
100 8,0 21,0 27,0 85,0 37,0 10,0 38,7 M6 35 MHC-HSK-A100-08-085-1-0-A 31344860
100 8,0 21,0 27,0 120,0 37,0 10,0 48,9 M6 35 MHC-HSK-A100-08-120-1-0-A 31496257
100 10,0 24,0 32,0 90,0 41,0 10,0 53,7 M8x1 60 MHC-HSK-A100-10-090-1-0-A 31344862
100 10,0 24,0 32,0 120,0 41,0 10,0 61,6 M8x1 60 MHC-HSK-A100-10-120-1-0-A 31496258
100 12,0 24,0 32,0 95,0 46,0 10,0 58,6 M10x1 90 MHC-HSK-A100-12-095-1-0-A 31344863
100 12,0 24,0 32,0 120,0 46,0 10,0 61,6 M10x1 90 MHC-HSK-A100-12-120-1-0-A 31496259
CLAMPING | Hydro Chuck UNIQ
HSK-A
Dimensions G Torque *
[Nm]
Specification Order No. Availability
d1 d2 d3 l1 l2 l3 l4
UNIQ® DReaM Chuck, 4.5°
With axial tool length adjustment, clamping insertion in the collar
Shank HSK-A according to DIN 69893-1
in stock
in stock
CW 20/2024
in stock
CW 20/2024
in stock
CW 20/2024
in stock
CW 20/2024
8
100 14,0 27,0 34,0 95,0 46,0 10,0 57,2 M10x1 130 MHC-HSK-A100-14-095-1-0-A 31344864
100 14,0 27,0 34,0 120,0 46,0 10,0 56,2 M10x1 130 MHC-HSK-A100-14-120-1-0-A 31496300
100 16,0 27,0 34,0 100,0 49,0 10,0 63,1 M12x1 200 MHC-HSK-A100-16-100-1-0-A 31344865
100 16,0 27,0 34,0 120,0 49,0 10,0 56,2 M12X1 200 MHC-HSK-A100-16-120-1-0-A 31496301
100 18,0 33,0 42,0 100,0 49,0 10,0 63,0 M12x1 250 MHC-HSK-A100-18-100-1-0-A 31344866
100 18,0 33,0 42,0 120,0 49,0 10,0 68,9 M12X1 250 MHC-HSK-A100-18-120-1-0-A 31496302
100 20,0 33,0 42,0 105,0 51,0 10,0 68,9 M16x1 330 MHC-HSK-A100-20-105-1-0-A 31344867
100 20,0 33,0 42,0 120,0 51,0 10,0 68,9 M16X1 330 MHC-HSK-A100-20-120-1-0-A 31496303
100 25,0 44,0 53,0 115,0 57,0 10,0 80,7 M16x1 500 MHC-HSK-A100-25-115-1-0-A 31344868
100 32,0 44,0 53,0 120,0 61,0 10,0 84,6 M16x1 650 MHC-HSK-A100-32-120-1-0-A 31344869
CLAMPING | Hydro Chuck UNIQ
HSK-A
Dimensions G Torque *
[Nm]

in stock
CW 20/2024
in stock
CW 20/2024
in stock
in stock
UNIQ® DReaM Chuck, 4.5° | With axial tool length adjustment, clamping insertion in the collar, shank HSK-A according to DIN 69893-1
9
d 1 d 2 d 3
4,
5°
l1
l4
l3
l2
40 6,0 21,0 27,0 - 80,0 37,0 10,0 55,7 M5 18 MHC-SK040-06-080-3-0-A 31344880
40 6,0 21,0 27,0 - 120,0 37,0 10,0 48,9 M5 18 MHC-SK040-06-120-3-0-A 31441418
40 8,0 21,0 27,0 - 80,0 37,0 10,0 55,7 M6 35 MHC-SK040-08-080-3-0-A 31344881
40 8,0 21,0 27,0 - 120,0 37,0 10,0 48,9 M6 35 MHC-SK040-08-120-3-0-A 31441419
40 10,0 24,0 32,0 - 80,0 41,0 10,0 55,7 M8x1 60 MHC-SK040-10-080-3-0-A 31344882
40 10,0 24,0 32,0 - 120,0 41,0 10,0 61,6 M8x1 60 MHC-SK040-10-120-3-0-A 31441490
40 12,0 24,0 32,0 - 80,0 46,0 10,0 55,7 M10x1 90 MHC-SK040-12-080-3-0-A 31344883
40 12,0 24,0 32,0 - 120,0 46,0 10,0 61,6 M10x1 90 MHC-SK040-12-120-3-0-A 31441491
40 14,0 27,0 34,0 - 80,0 46,0 10,0 55,8 M10x1 130 MHC-SK040-14-080-3-0-A 31375087
40 14,0 27,0 34,0 - 120,0 46,0 10,0 56,2 M10x1 130 MHC-SK040-14-120-3-0-A 31441492
40 16,0 27,0 34,0 - 80,0 49,0 10,0 55,8 M12x1 200 MHC-SK040-16-080-3-0-A 31344884
40 16,0 27,0 34,0 - 120,0 49,0 10,0 56,2 M12x1 200 MHC-SK040-16-120-3-0-A 31441493
40 18,0 33,0 42,0 - 80,0 49,0 10,0 57,2 M12x1 250 MHC-SK040-18-080-3-0-A 31375088
40 18,0 33,0 42,0 - 120,0 49,0 10,0 68,9 M12x1 250 MHC-SK040-18-120-3-0-A 31441494
40 20,0 33,0 42,0 - 80,0 51,0 10,0 57,2 M16x1 330 MHC-SK040-20-080-3-0-A 31344885
40 20,0 33,0 42,0 - 120,0 51,0 10,0 68,9 M16x1 330 MHC-SK040-20-120-3-0-A 31441495
40 25,0 44,0 53,0 49,0 100,0 57,0 10,0 58,7 M10x1 500 MHC-SK040-25-100-3-0-A 31396194
40 32,0 44,0 53,0 - 100,0 61,0 10,0 58,3 M10x1 650 MHC-SK040-32-100-3-0-A 31396195
CLAMPING | Hydro Chuck UNIQ
SK
Dimensions G Torque *
[Nm]

Balance quality: G 2.5 at 25,000 min-1 as delivered.
Dimensions in mm.
UNIQ® DReaM Chuck, 4.5°
With axial tool length adjustment, clamping insertion in the collar
Shank hollow shank taper A according to ISO 7388-1 form AD/AF
* Permissible transmittable torque.
in stock
10
l1
4,
5°
l3
l2
d 1 d 2 d 3
l4
30** 6,0 21,0 27,0 85,0 37,0 10,0 57,7 M5 18 MHC-BT030-06-085-1-0-A 31280360
30** 8,0 21,0 27,0 85,0 37,0 10,0 57,7 M6 35 MHC-BT030-08-085-1-0-A 31280361
30** 10,0 24,0 32,0 85,0 41,0 10,0 57,7 M8x1 60 MHC-BT030-10-085-1-0-A 31280362
30** 12,0 24,0 32,0 85,0 46,0 10,0 57,7 M10x1 90 MHC-BT030-12-085-1-0-A 31280365
30** 14,0 27,0 34,0 85,0 46,0 10,0 57,2 M10x1 130 MHC-BT030-14-085-1-0-A 31375079
30** 16,0 27,0 34,0 85,0 49,0 10,0 57,2 M10x1 200 MHC-BT030-16-085-1-0-A 31280366
30** 18,0 33,0 42,0 85,0 49,0 10,0 57,5 M12x1 250 MHC-BT030-18-085-1-0-A 31375080
30** 20,0 33,0 42,0 85,0 51,0 10,0 57,5 M10x1 330 MHC-BT030-20-085-1-0-A 31280367
40 6,0 21,0 27,0 90,0 37,0 10,0 57,7 M5 18 MHC-BT040-06-090-3-0-A 31344904
40 6,0 21,0 27,0 120,0 37,0 10,0 48,9 M5 18 MHC-BT040-06-120-3-0-A 31496324
40 8,0 21,0 27,0 90,0 37,0 10,0 57,7 M6 35 MHC-BT040-08-090-3-0-A 31344905
40 8,0 21,0 27,0 120,0 37,0 10,0 48,9 M6 35 MHC-BT040-08-120-3-0-A 31496325
40 10,0 24,0 32,0 90,0 41,0 10,0 57,7 M8x1 60 MHC-BT040-10-090-3-0-A 31344906
40 10,0 24,0 32,0 120,0 41,0 10,0 61,6 M8x1 60 MHC-BT040-10-120-3-0-A 31496326
40 12,0 24,0 32,0 90,0 46,0 10,0 57,7 M10x1 90 MHC-BT040-12-090-3-0-A 31344907
40 12,0 24,0 32,0 120,0 46,0 10,0 61,6 M10x1 90 MHC-BT040-12-120-3-0-A 31496327
40 14,0 27,0 34,0 90,0 46,0 10,0 57,2 M10x1 130 MHC-BT040-14-090-3-0-A 31396128
40 14,0 27,0 34,0 120,0 46,0 10,0 56,2 M10x1 130 MHC-BT040-14-120-3-0-A 31496328
40 16,0 27,0 34,0 90,0 49,0 10,0 57,2 M12x1 200 MHC-BT040-16-090-3-0-A 31344908
40 16,0 27,0 34,0 120,0 49,0 10,0 56,2 M12x1 200 MHC-BT040-16-120-3-0-A 31496329
40 18,0 33,0 42,0 90,0 49,0 10,0 57,5 M12x1 250 MHC-BT040-18-090-3-0-A 31396129
40 18,0 33,0 42,0 120,0 49,0 10,0 68,9 M12x1 250 MHC-BT040-18-120-3-0-A 31496330
40 20,0 33,0 42,0 90,0 51,0 10,0 57,5 M16x1 330 MHC-BT040-20-090-3-0-A 31344909
40 20,0 33,0 42,0 120,0 51,0 10,0 68,9 M16x1 330 MHC-BT040-20-120-3-0-A 31496331
40 25,0 44,0 53,0 100,0 57,0 10,0 67,9 M16x1 500 MHC-BT040-25-100-3-0-A 31396140
40 32,0 44,0 53,0 100,0 61,0 10,0 67,9 M16x1 650 MHC-BT040-32-100-3-0-A 31396141
CLAMPING | Hydro Chuck UNIQ
UNIQ® DReaM Chuck, 4.5°
With axial tool length adjustment, clamping insertion in the collar
Shank BT according to ISO 7388-2 form JD/JF (JIS B 6339)

in stock
CW 20/2024
in stock
CW 20/2024
in stock
CW 20/2024
in stock
11
d 1 d 2 d 3
4,
5°
l1
l4
l3
l2
40 6,0 21,0 27,0 80,0 37,0 10,0 55,7 M5 18 MHC-CAT040-06-080-3-0-A 31344892
40 8,0 21,0 27,0 80,0 37,0 10,0 55,7 M6 35 MHC-CAT040-08-080-3-0-A 31344893
40 10,0 24,0 32,0 80,0 41,0 10,0 55,7 M8x1 60 MHC-CAT040-10-080-3-0-A 31344894
40 12,0 24,0 32,0 80,0 46,0 10,0 55,7 M10x1 90 MHC-CAT040-12-080-3-0-A 31344895
40 14,0 27,0 34,0 80,0 46,0 10,0 55,8 M10x1 130 MHC-CAT040-14-080-3-0-A 31375095
40 16,0 27,0 34,0 80,0 49,0 10,0 55,8 M12x1 200 MHC-CAT040-16-080-3-0-A 31344896
40 18,0 33,0 42,0 80,0 49,0 10,0 57,2 M12x1 250 MHC-CAT040-18-080-3-0-A 31375096
40 20,0 33,0 42,0 80,0 51,0 10,0 57,2 M16x1 330 MHC-CAT040-20-080-3-0-A 31344897
CLAMPING | Hydro Chuck UNIQ
CAT
Dimensions G Torque *
[Nm]